IBUENOS AIRES

*CORDOBA

LISTADO DE SERVICE OFICIAL

* Zona Norte
* Bahia Blanca
* Junin

* Lincoln
*Mar del Plata

* Pergamino

* San Miguel del Monte

* Tandil
* Tres Arroyos

* Zarate

*Cordoba

*Dean Funes
*Jesus Maria
*Marcos Juarez
*Rio Cuarto

*Rio Tercero
*San Francisco
*Villa Maria

Electricnorte
Citta Repuestos.
Walter Morganti

Electricidad y refrigeracién

Graciela Logriego

Raul Branchini

Stefani Pablo Federico.
La casa del secarropas
Sr. Barcala Einar.

Casa Horacio

Reparacion Hogar
Hogar service

Zabalza Alberto
Panebianco Ricardo
Nestor Acosta

Sr. Panisello Francisco.
Sr. Bergessio José
Leonardo Calleja
Deisi Naz

Gorostidi Juan Carlos

Rodriguez Pefia 876
Hipdlito Irigoyen 176.
Gral. Paz 433

intendente menarvino 708
San Martin 3486

P, Torres 1328

Rojas 820.

14 de Julio 986

Av. Belgrano 725.
Independencia 1014

Sucre 258
Santa Rosa 392

Salta 612
Maipu 850
Fotheringham 71.

Lavalle y Acufia
Av. Liberador Norte 763
Jujuy 625

0810-444-0026
0291-4520881
02362-430670
02355 -421153
0223-4754075
02477-15459586
02271-405361
02293-420574
02983-426884.
03487-431031

0351-4236069
0351-4240525
03521-15406934
03525-401316
03472-427914
0358-4628066
0358-4647767
03571-15549275
03564-424745
0353-4526859

*Colon

*Concordia

*Mendoza
*San Rafael

*Posadas

*El Dorado

Servi Hogar
Electro Miraglio Setvice.
Marcelo Zapata

Dri Carmelo Servicios

Rosales Eduardo.

Molina Juan Carlos

Integral Reparaciones

Carlos Greve

Prov. Unidas 675
Av. Churruarin 899.
Ruta 135 km 8,5
Colon 672

San Juan 1632
Av. Ballofet 64

Av Santa Catalina 3963
Guacuari 1712 Km 9

0343-4340945
0343-4240545

03447-15-467406

0345-4223852

0261-4254338
02627-428027

03752-440076
03751-422874

n
INEUQUEN
n

*Casilda
*Elortondo
*Llambi Campbell
*Rafaela
*Reconquista
*Rosario

*Santa Fe

*Venado Tuerto

*S. M. de Tucuman

Cerquette Hugo

Hogar Servicio
Electricidad Milesi
Mundo eléctrico

Rossi Electrodomésticos
Service Tecno

Tecnogas

Repuesto Hogar.

Vendramini Ricardo

Brigadier Lopez 2614
Malvinas Argentina 737
2 de Abril 439

Ernesto Salva 548
Habegger 222

Paraguay 3402

Santiago del Estero 2627.
San Martin 1060

Lucas Cordoba 218

03464-424010
03462-470600
03497-427009
03492-420094
03482-428680
0341-4640747
0342-4555110
03462-423621

0381-4236662



